Section 2
Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20002-226
FLAT STOCK # 174
NEW ITEM
Ref: DIN 174
Steel St 37K (Similar to C45/1043 Steel) - Tolerance h9 - Polished
In one, two or three meter lengths - Size =Width x Thickness
WIDTH THICKNESS in mm
mm 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 15 20
6 x - - - - - - - -
8 x x x - - - - - -
10 x x x x - - - - -
12 x x x x - - - - -
14 x x x x - - - - -
15 x x x x x - - - -
16 x x x x x - - - -
18 x x x x x - - - -
20 x x x x x - - - -
22 - x x x x - - - -
25 x x x x x x - - -
28 - x x x x x - - -
30 x x x x x x - - -
32 - x x x x x - - -
35 x x x x x x x - -
40 x x x x x x x - -
45 - x x x x x x - -
50 x x x x x x x - -
60 x x x x x x x - -
70 x x x x x x x - -
80 - x x x x x x x x
90 - x x x x x x x x
100 - x x x x x x x x
110 - - - x x x x x x
120 - - x x x x x x x
125 - - - x x x x x x
130 - - - - x x x x x
140 - - - - x x x x x
150 - - - - x x x x x
“x” denotes availability
This is an item that is new to our product line. The factories producing DIN 174 flat stock are all in Germany. Initial lead times
may range from 4 - 8 weeks or longer. Inventory will be kept in the US as demand for specific sizes is developed.
How to Order
Item #: 174
Size: 80 x 8
Quantity: 5
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note: Widths: 160, 180, 200, 220, 250, 300, 350, 400 & 500 available on request - Please inquire.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	2A: Pins & Rings
	2B: Shafts, Rod & Collars
	2-222: DRILL ROD # 175
	2-223: SHAFTING # 671
	2-224: HEXAGON ROD # 176 & SQUARE ROD # 178
	2-225: KEY STOCK # 6880
	2-226: FLAT STOCK # 174
	2-227: SHAFT KEYS # 6885 A
	2-228: WOODRUFF KEYS # 6888
	2-229: SHAFT COLLARS # 705 A & SPLIT SHAFT COLLARS # 705 SC & SPLIT SHAFT COLLARS # 705 SD